Trinity Lutheran Seminary 2022-23 Academic Calendar

Fall Semester — 2022
March 28™, Monday

August 23", Tuesday
August 24™, Wednesday
September 5%, Monday
September 16", Friday
September 22" — 23
October 7%, Friday

October 10t — 14t

October 25" — November 1
November 11%, Friday
November 21t — 25t
November 27", Sunday
November 28", Monday
December 9%, Friday
December 19", Monday
December 23™ — January 2™

January 9™, Monday

Spring Semester — 2023
January 11, Wednesday
January 19t — 20t

January 27, Friday

Fall Semester Registration Opens.
New Student Orientation.
Fall Semester Begins — Session 1 and Full-Term.

Labor Day — No Classes.

Boundaries Seminar — Required for M.Div. and MTS Students.

Trinity Days — No Classes.

Session 1 Courses End.

Fall Break.

Fall Intensive Week — First-Year M.Div. Interns.
Registration Opens for Spring and May Terms.
Thanksgiving Break.

Preferred Register by Date for Spring and May Terms.*
Summer Term Registration Opens.

Fall Semester Ends.

Fall Grades Posted.

TLS and Capital Closed.

Preferred Register by Date for Summer Term.*

Spring Semester Begins — Session 1 and Full-Term.

2023 Nelson W. Trout Lectures.

Anti-Racism Training — Required for M.Div. and MTS Students.



Trinity Lutheran Seminary 2022-23 Academic Calendar

February 23", Thursday
March 6" — 10%"

March 28™, Monday
April 61— 10

April 7%, Friday

April 17", Monday
April 19™", Wednesday

April 28", Thursday

May Term — 2023

April 24", Monday
May 12, Friday
May 18" — 19t
May 20%™, Saturday

May 26%™, Friday

Summer Term — 2023
May 29, Monday
June 1%, Thursday
July 31%, Monday

August 2", Wednesday

Session 1 courses End.

Spring Break.

Fall Semester Registration Opens.

Easter Break.

Good Friday — University Closed.

Preferred Register by Date for Fall Semester.*
Spring Semester Ends.

Spring Semester Grades Posted

May Term Begins.
May Term Ends.

Capstone Retreat.
Commencement.

May Term Grades Posted.

Memorial Day — TLS Closed.
Summer Term Begins.
Summer Term Ends.

Summer Term Grades Posted.



